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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2021

Luxembourg/Hollerich, 9 - 10/10/2021

Event 1 Women, 1500m Freestyle 20 years and older

09/10/2021 - 9:00 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

30 - 34 years

1. DZIADEK Anja 87 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 23:42.22 271
50m: 42.26 42.26 450m: 7:03.50 47.66 850m: 13:24.67 47.55 1250m: 19:46.74 47.26

100m: 1:28.34 46.08 500m: 7:51.64 48.14 900m: 14:12.57 47.90 1300m: 20:33.95 47.21

150m: 2:15.52 47.18 550m: 8:38.75 47.11 950m: 15:00.93 48.36 1350m: 21:21.73 47.78

200m: 3:03.29 47.77 600m: 9:26.21 47.46 1000m: 15:47.71 46.78 1400m: 22:08.89 47.16

250m: 3:51.87 48.58 650m: 10:13.52 47.31 1050m: 16:35.43 47.72 1450m: 22:55.96 47.07

300m: 4:40.11 48.24 700m: 11:01.78 48.26 1100m: 17:23.85 48.42 1500m: 23:42.22 46.26
350m: 5:27.86 47.75 750m: 11:49.81 48.03 1150m: 18:11.67 47.82

400m: 6:15.84 47.98 800m: 12:37.12 47.31 1200m: 18:59.48 47.81

2. HELLENBRAND Rachelle 91 PSV 27:00.59 183
50m: 44.19 44.19 450m: 7:55.04 56.18 850m: 15:14.53 55.16 1250m: 22:36.71 55.88

100m: 1:33.82 49.63 500m: 8:49.25 54.21 900m: 16:08.59 54.06 1300m: 23:31.89 55.18
150m: 2:26.61 52.79 550m: 9:45.43 56.18 950m: 17:06.19 57.60 1350m: 24:26.54 54.65

200m: 3:19.60 52.99 600m: 10:40.26 54.83 1000m: 18:01.41 55.22 1400m: 25:18.86 52.32

250m: 4:14.58 54.98 650m: 11:36.06 55.80 1050m: 18:56.24 54.83 1450m: 26:11.74 52.88

300m: 5:08.60 54.02 700m: 12:30.35 54.29 1100m: 19:51.10 54.86 1500m: 27:00.59 48.85

350m: 6:04.78 56.18 750m: 13:25.44 55.09 1150m: 20:46.54 55.44
400m: 6:58.86 54.08 800m: 14:19.37 53.93 1200m: 21:40.83 54.29

35 - 39 years

1. ZIMMERMANN Sabine 86 Aachener SV 06 18:34.88 562
50m: 32.84 32.84 450m: 5:31.01 37.95 850m: 10:33.14 38.24 1250m: 15:34.90 37.62

100m: 1:08.42 35.58 500m: 6:08.75 37.74 900m: 11:10.86 37.72 1300m: 16:11.23 36.33
150m: 1:45.77 37.35 550m: 6:46.77 38.02 950m: 11:49.07 38.21 1350m: 16:49.22 37.99

200m: 2:22.91 37.14 600m: 7:24.21 37.44 1000m: 12:25.85 36.78 1400m: 17:25.57 36.35

250m: 3:00.31 37.40 650m: 8:02.60 38.39 1050m: 13:04.47 38.62 1450m: 18:01.17 35.60

300m: 3:37.52 37.21 700m: 8:40.16 37.56 1100m: 13:42.11 37.64 1500m: 18:34.88 33.71
350m: 4:15.55 38.03 750m: 9:18.06 37.90 1150m: 14:20.09 37.98

400m: 4:53.06 37.51 800m: 9:54.90 36.84 1200m: 14:57.28 37.19

2. VAERNEWYCK Stephanie 83 MEGA-Zwemteam 19:48.64 464
50m: 35.29 35.29 450m: 5:48.06 39.95 850m: 11:07.79 40.30 1250m: 16:30.96 40.95

100m: 1:13.49 38.20 500m: 6:27.37 39.31 900m: 11:47.55 39.76 1300m: 17:11.03 40.07

150m: 1:52.71 39.22 550m: 7:07.54 40.17 950m: 12:28.34 40.79 1350m: 17:51.80 40.77
200m: 2:31.35 38.64 600m: 7:47.21 39.67 1000m: 13:08.25 39.91 1400m: 18:31.54 39.74

250m: 3:10.52 39.17 650m: 8:27.49 40.28 1050m: 13:48.81 40.56 1450m: 19:10.99 39.45

300m: 3:49.45 38.93 700m: 9:07.24 39.75 1100m: 14:29.23 40.42 1500m: 19:48.64 37.65

350m: 4:28.75 39.30 750m: 9:47.52 40.28 1150m: 15:09.94 40.71
400m: 5:08.11 39.36 800m: 10:27.49 39.97 1200m: 15:50.01 40.07

3. FOURRE Juliane 85 Paris Aquatique 20:28.08 421
50m: 35.97 35.97 450m: 6:02.72 41.49 850m: 11:33.51 41.21 1250m: 17:04.49 41.44

100m: 1:15.38 39.41 500m: 6:44.10 41.38 900m: 12:14.83 41.32 1300m: 17:45.96 41.47

150m: 1:55.89 40.51 550m: 7:25.42 41.32 950m: 12:56.24 41.41 1350m: 18:27.16 41.20

200m: 2:36.79 40.90 600m: 8:06.90 41.48 1000m: 13:37.45 41.21 1400m: 19:08.31 41.15
250m: 3:17.68 40.89 650m: 8:48.17 41.27 1050m: 14:19.10 41.65 1450m: 19:49.18 40.87

300m: 3:58.93 41.25 700m: 9:29.71 41.54 1100m: 15:00.71 41.61 1500m: 20:28.08 38.90

350m: 4:39.92 40.99 750m: 10:10.93 41.22 1150m: 15:41.97 41.26

400m: 5:21.23 41.31 800m: 10:52.30 41.37 1200m: 16:23.05 41.08

4. O'FARRELL Julie 82 Swimming Luxembourg 27:33.79 172
50m: 50.02 50.02 450m: 8:04.82 55.00 850m: 15:28.52 55.78 1250m: 22:57.53 55.98

100m: 1:42.76 52.74 500m: 8:59.92 55.10 900m: 16:24.76 56.24 1300m: 23:54.64 57.11

150m: 2:36.50 53.74 550m: 9:55.49 55.57 950m: 17:20.51 55.75 1350m: 24:50.16 55.52

200m: 3:31.62 55.12 600m: 10:50.69 55.20 1000m: 18:17.11 56.60 1400m: 25:46.86 56.70

250m: 4:26.05 54.43 650m: 11:45.82 55.13 1050m: 19:13.00 55.89 1450m: 26:42.46 55.60
300m: 5:20.07 54.02 700m: 12:41.36 55.54 1100m: 20:09.48 56.48 1500m: 27:33.79 51.33

350m: 6:14.80 54.73 750m: 13:37.01 55.65 1150m: 21:05.74 56.26

400m: 7:09.82 55.02 800m: 14:32.74 55.73 1200m: 22:01.55 55.81
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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2021

Luxembourg/Hollerich, 9 - 10/10/2021

Event 13 Women, 400m Medley 20 years and older

09/10/2021 - 15:37 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

35 - 39 years

1. ZIMMERMANN Sabine 86 Aachener SV 06 5:28.41 533
50m: 36.91 36.91 150m: 2:03.26 45.04 250m: 3:32.20 47.24 350m: 4:54.06 35.90

100m: 1:18.22 41.31 200m: 2:44.96 41.70 300m: 4:18.16 45.96 400m: 5:28.41 34.35

40 - 44 years

1. KETTENMEYER-REULAND Carole 78 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 5:52.35 432
50m: 37.70 37.70 150m: 2:08.71 47.99 250m: 3:44.48 50.53 350m: 5:13.45 39.48

100m: 1:20.72 43.02 200m: 2:53.95 45.24 300m: 4:33.97 49.49 400m: 5:52.35 38.90

45 - 49 years

1. JOLING Liselotte 75 PSV 5:53.89 426
50m: 38.04 38.04 150m: 2:09.71 47.65 250m: 3:45.74 50.59 350m: 5:16.56 39.51

100m: 1:22.06 44.02 200m: 2:55.15 45.44 300m: 4:37.05 51.31 400m: 5:53.89 37.33

2. VON REKOWSKI Annett 76 SG Bayer 5:58.82 409
50m: 37.92 37.92 150m: 2:07.83 46.28 250m: 3:47.16 54.41 350m: 5:20.73 39.10

100m: 1:21.55 43.63 200m: 2:52.75 44.92 300m: 4:41.63 54.47 400m: 5:58.82 38.09

3. MONFRAY Valerie 76 CS Lilas Natation 7:03.65 248
50m: 46.28 46.28 150m: 2:36.24 55.78 250m: 4:29.61 1:01.21 350m: 6:18.33 49.03

100m: 1:40.46 54.18 200m: 3:28.40 52.16 300m: 5:29.30 59.69 400m: 7:03.65 45.32

50 - 54 years

1. THIELEMANN Claudia 68 SG Bayer 5:48.37 446
50m: 35.63 35.63 150m: 2:01.94 45.10 250m: 3:37.02 50.72 350m: 5:09.66 40.10

100m: 1:16.84 41.21 200m: 2:46.30 44.36 300m: 4:29.56 52.54 400m: 5:48.37 38.71

2. V. BON-ROSENBRAND Lidia 70 ZPC Amersfoort 6:00.48 403
50m: 37.13 37.13 150m: 2:09.21 49.56 250m: 3:48.64 48.32 350m: 5:20.22 41.13

100m: 1:19.65 42.52 200m: 3:00.32 51.11 300m: 4:39.09 50.45 400m: 6:00.48 40.26

55 - 59 years

1. MARTINS Nathalie 66 US Saint Andre Natation 8:15.16 155
50m: 54.40 54.40 150m: 3:01.50 1:05.58 250m: 5:07.63 1:03.42 350m: 7:12.57 1:01.60

100m: 1:55.92 1:01.52 200m: 4:04.21 1:02.71 300m: 6:10.97 1:03.34 400m: 8:15.16 1:02.59

2. WATERVAL Marie-Paule 62 Les Dauphins Visetois 8:33.59 139
50m: 1:10.27 1:10.27 150m: 3:31.10 1:04.60 250m: 5:36.88 1:06.02 350m: 7:39.27 58.67

100m: 2:26.50 1:16.23 200m: 4:30.86 59.76 300m: 6:40.60 1:03.72 400m: 8:33.59 54.32

40 - 44 LUX

1. KETTENMEYER-REULAND Carole 78 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 5:52.35 432
50m: 37.70 37.70 150m: 2:08.71 47.99 250m: 3:44.48 50.53 350m: 5:13.45 39.48

100m: 1:20.72 43.02 200m: 2:53.95 45.24 300m: 4:33.97 49.49 400m: 5:52.35 38.90
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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2021

Luxembourg/Hollerich, 9 - 10/10/2021

Event 22 Women, 800m Freestyle 20 years and older

10/10/2021 - 9:00 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

25 - 29 years

1. HERTEL Laura 93 SCW Eschborn 11:10.39 378
50m: 36.58 36.58 250m: 3:22.26 42.58 450m: 6:14.28 43.52 650m: 9:05.96 42.80

100m: 1:16.33 39.75 300m: 4:04.63 42.37 500m: 6:57.05 42.77 700m: 9:48.10 42.14

150m: 1:57.80 41.47 350m: 4:47.64 43.01 550m: 7:40.57 43.52 750m: 10:30.59 42.49

200m: 2:39.68 41.88 400m: 5:30.76 43.12 600m: 8:23.16 42.59 800m: 11:10.39 39.80

2. JANSEN Larissa 95 PSV 11:25.81 353
50m: 37.61 37.61 250m: 3:27.80 43.29 450m: 6:22.80 43.92 650m: 9:17.11 43.70

100m: 1:18.99 41.38 300m: 4:11.33 43.53 500m: 7:06.40 43.60 700m: 10:00.65 43.54

150m: 2:01.68 42.69 350m: 4:55.23 43.90 550m: 7:50.07 43.67 750m: 10:43.76 43.11
200m: 2:44.51 42.83 400m: 5:38.88 43.65 600m: 8:33.41 43.34 800m: 11:25.81 42.05

3. HORINKOVA Dana 93 VSK UK Bratislava 11:54.61 312
50m: 39.85 39.85 250m: 3:38.66 45.02 450m: 6:35.70 39.39 650m: 9:42.18 44.89

100m: 1:23.69 43.84 300m: 4:24.82 46.16 500m: 7:27.53 51.83 700m: 10:26.55 44.37

150m: 2:08.19 44.50 350m: 5:10.22 45.40 550m: 8:12.30 44.77 750m: 11:11.46 44.91
200m: 2:53.64 45.45 400m: 5:56.31 46.09 600m: 8:57.29 44.99 800m: 11:54.61 43.15

30 - 34 years

1. MERKLE Bettina 89 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 9:34.80 599
50m: 32.06 32.06 250m: 2:55.60 36.35 450m: 5:21.99 36.53 650m: 7:48.49 36.95

100m: 1:06.78 34.72 300m: 3:31.88 36.28 500m: 5:58.31 36.32 700m: 8:24.72 36.23
150m: 1:43.00 36.22 350m: 4:08.75 36.87 550m: 6:35.11 36.80 750m: 9:00.66 35.94

200m: 2:19.25 36.25 400m: 4:45.46 36.71 600m: 7:11.54 36.43 800m: 9:34.80 34.14

2. BRAK Larissa 88 ZPC Amersfoort 11:20.17 362
50m: 36.37 36.37 250m: 3:25.22 43.03 450m: 6:17.28 42.73 650m: 9:11.53 43.87

100m: 1:16.93 40.56 300m: 4:08.00 42.78 500m: 7:00.80 43.52 700m: 9:55.08 43.55

150m: 1:59.47 42.54 350m: 4:51.48 43.48 550m: 7:44.10 43.30 750m: 10:38.12 43.04

200m: 2:42.19 42.72 400m: 5:34.55 43.07 600m: 8:27.66 43.56 800m: 11:20.17 42.05

35 - 39 years

1. ZIMMERMANN Sabine 86 Aachener SV 06 9:36.82 593
50m: 32.45 32.45 250m: 2:57.05 36.56 450m: 5:24.86 36.95 650m: 7:51.82 36.51

100m: 1:07.61 35.16 300m: 3:33.85 36.80 500m: 6:01.70 36.84 700m: 8:27.63 35.81

150m: 1:44.15 36.54 350m: 4:10.89 37.04 550m: 6:38.90 37.20 750m: 9:03.14 35.51

200m: 2:20.49 36.34 400m: 4:47.91 37.02 600m: 7:15.31 36.41 800m: 9:36.82 33.68

2. VAERNEWYCK Stephanie 83 MEGA-Zwemteam 10:07.60 507
50m: 34.15 34.15 250m: 3:07.12 38.43 450m: 5:40.21 38.12 650m: 8:13.95 38.50

100m: 1:11.71 37.56 300m: 3:45.46 38.34 500m: 6:18.48 38.27 700m: 8:52.63 38.68

150m: 1:50.06 38.35 350m: 4:23.71 38.25 550m: 6:56.80 38.32 750m: 9:30.70 38.07

200m: 2:28.69 38.63 400m: 5:02.09 38.38 600m: 7:35.45 38.65 800m: 10:07.60 36.90

3. FOURRE Juliane 85 Paris Aquatique 10:44.42 425
50m: 35.74 35.74 250m: 3:16.53 40.78 450m: 6:00.20 40.92 650m: 8:44.81 41.27

100m: 1:14.86 39.12 300m: 3:57.28 40.75 500m: 6:41.21 41.01 700m: 9:25.53 40.72

150m: 1:55.21 40.35 350m: 4:38.21 40.93 550m: 7:22.65 41.44 750m: 10:06.33 40.80

200m: 2:35.75 40.54 400m: 5:19.28 41.07 600m: 8:03.54 40.89 800m: 10:44.42 38.09

DNS VLAD Denisa 84 Gold Stars Baia Mare

40 - 44 years

1. KETTENMEYER-REULAND Carole 78 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 10:22.77 471
50m: 36.66 36.66 250m: 3:14.73 39.63 450m: 5:51.49 38.71 650m: 8:27.29 38.96

100m: 1:15.78 39.12 300m: 3:53.89 39.16 500m: 6:30.43 38.94 700m: 9:06.33 39.04
150m: 1:55.69 39.91 350m: 4:33.80 39.91 550m: 7:09.36 38.93 750m: 9:44.87 38.54

200m: 2:35.10 39.41 400m: 5:12.78 38.98 600m: 7:48.33 38.97 800m: 10:22.77 37.90


